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Week 1 Games

82.80 Polish Natinals

72.90 Lil B's Bombers

85.10 WD40

69.20 Eng Dynasty

65.20 Ambassador of Quan
149.70 Injured List
149.70 Injured List
120.80 Crack Heads
106.60 Black Knights
107.70 Surging Horns

85.10 WD40

83.00 Katy Krushers

Week 2 Games

100.40 Polish Natinals
84.80 WD40
99.50 Eng Dynasty
107.20 Ambassador of Quan
108.70 Injured List
98.20 Black Knights
130.10 Katy Krushers
119.70 Surging Horns
108.70 Injured List
110.40 Lil B's Bombers
107.20 Ambassador of Quan
104.30 Hydra's

Week 3 Games

56.20 Polish Natinals

102.40 Eng Dynasty
90.80 Ambassador of Quan
70.60 Injured List
80.50 Black Knights

121.50 Hydra's

136.60 Gamblers

121.50 Hydra's

112.30 Katy Krushers

102.40 Eng Dynasty
99.10 Crack Heads
95.70 Lil B's Bombers

Week 4 Games

124.80 Polish Natinals
100.70 Ambassador of Quan
81.40 Injured List
79.60 Black Knights
95.60 Hydra's
104.50 Crack Heads
138.80 Gamblers
124.80 Polish Natinals
112.70 Lil B's Bombers
104.50 Crack Heads
100.70 Ambassador of Quan
98.10 Katy Krushers

83.00
107.70
70.40
120.80
83.50
106.60
65.20
70.40
69.20
72.90
82.80
83.50

110.40
130.10
119.70
78.90
91.60
104.30
78.90
84.80
91.60
98.20
99.50
100.40

77.00
95.70
112.30
94.20
136.60
99.10
94.20
90.80
80.50
77.00
70.60
56.20

90.10
62.90
112.70
98.10
82.90
138.80
62.90
81.40
79.60
82.90
90.10
95.60

Katy Krushers
Surging Horns
Gamblers
Crack Heads
Hydra's

Black Knights
Ambassador of Quan
Gamblers

Eng Dynasty
Lil B's Bombers
Polish Natinals
Hydra's

Lil B's Bombers
Katy Krushers
Surging Horns
Gamblers
Crack Heads
Hydra's
Gamblers
WD40

Crack Heads
Black Knights
Eng Dynasty
Polish Natinals

WD40

Lil B's Bombers
Katy Krushers
Surging Horns
Gamblers
Crack Heads
Surging Horns
Ambassador of Quan
Black Knights
WD40

Injured List
Polish Natinals

Eng Dynasty
WD40

Lil B's Bombers
Katy Krushers
Surging Horns
Gamblers
WD40

Injured List
Black Knights
Surging Horns
Eng Dynasty
Hydra's

Week 5 Games

61.00 Polish Natinals
130.20 |Injured List
65.10 Black Knights
69.50 Hydra's
129.10 Crack Heads
91.60 Gamblers
138.30 Surging Horns
130.20 Injured List
129.10 Crack Heads
123.00 Eng Dynasty
116.30 Ambassador of Quan
116.10 Lil B's Bombers

Week 6 Games

92.80 Polish Natinals
105.40 Black Knights
112.20 Hydra's

82.30 Crack Heads
129.40 Gamblers

72.80 Surging Horns
156.40 |Injured List
134.80 Lil B's Bombers
129.40 Gamblers
129.20 Ambassador of Quan
112.20 Hydra's
105.40 Black Knights

Week 7 Games

141.90 Polish Natinals
97.70 Hydra's
114.40 Crack Heads
106.20 Gamblers
146.30 Surging Horns
111.00 Katy Krushers
146.30 Surging Horns
141.90 Polish Natinals
127.30 |Injured List
111.00 Katy Krushers
114.40 Crack Heads
106.20 Gamblers

Week 8 Games

106.40 Polish Natinals
85.10 Crack Heads
135.60 Gamblers
102.80 Surging Horns
80.20 Katy Krushers
80.10 Lil B's Bombers
135.60 Gamblers
115.60 Ambassador of Quan
113.50 Hydra's
106.40 Polish Natinals
102.80 Surging Horns
95.70 WD40
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116.30
123.00
107.60
116.10
62.80
138.30
61.00
62.80
65.10
69.50
91.60
107.60

156.40
129.20
62.40
99.60
134.80
88.10
62.40
72.80
82.30
88.10
92.80
99.60

100.50
127.30
74.60
103.70
91.40
63.70
63.70
74.60
97.70
91.40
100.50
103.70

113.50
96.00
83.50

115.60
82.00
95.70
83.50
80.10
82.00
85.10
80.20
96.00

Ambassador of Quan
Eng Dynasty
WD40

Lil B's Bombers
Katy Krushers
Surging Horns
Polish Natinals
Katy Krushers
Black Knights
Hydra's
Gamblers
WD40

Injured List
Ambassador of Quan
Eng Dynasty
WD40

Lil B's Bombers
Katy Krushers
Eng Dynasty
Surging Horns
Crack Heads
Katy Krushers
Polish Natinals
WD40

Black Knights

Injured List
Ambassador of Quan
Eng Dynasty

WD40

Lil B's Bombers

Lil B's Bombers
Ambassador of Quan
Hydra's

WD40

Black Knights

Eng Dynasty

Hydra's

Black Knights
Injured List
Ambassador of Quan
Eng Dynasty
WD40

Injured List

Lil B's Bombers
Eng Dynasty
Crack Heads
Katy Krushers
Black Knights
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Week 9 Games

66.80
104.90
116.60
107.70
105.60

67.00
116.60
107.70
107.00
105.60
104.90
102.00

Polish Natinals
Gamblers
Surging Horns
Katy Krushers
Lil B's Bombers
WD40

Surging Horns
Katy Krushers
Crack Heads
Lil B's Bombers
Gamblers
Hydra's

Week 10 Games

82.70

97.30
107.60
102.00
112.90
130.60
130.60
112.90
107.60
107.60
105.50
102.00

Polish Natinals
Surging Horns
Katy Krushers
Lil B's Bombers
WD40

Eng Dynasty
Eng Dynasty
WD40

Katy Krushers
Hydra's

Injured List

Lil B's Bombers

Week 11 Games

83.50
119.90

89.00
110.90

83.40
108.30
134.40
119.90
118.70
110.90
108.70
108.30

Polish Natinals

Katy Krushers

Lil B's Bombers
WDA40

Eng Dynasty
Ambassador of Quan
Injured List

Katy Krushers

Crack Heads

WD40

Hydra's

Ambassador of Quan

Week 12 Games

103.60
113.70
107.40
88.70
92.90
54.70
147.50
123.10
113.70
107.40
103.60
99.10

Katy Krushers
Injured List

Lil B's Bombers
Surging Horns
WD40

Polish Natinals
Hydra's
Gamblers
Injured List

Lil B's Bombers
Katy Krushers
Eng Dynasty

107.00
102.00
90.00
96.70
102.20
99.30
66.80
67.00
90.00
96.70
99.30
102.20

85.30
101.70
107.60
100.60
105.50

98.30

82.70

85.30

97.30

98.30
100.60
101.70

65.00
101.70
118.70
108.70
101.90
134.40

65.00

83.50

83.40

89.00
101.70
101.90

147.50
73.90
95.50

123.10
99.10
93.70
54.70
73.90
88.70
92.90
93.70
95.50

Crack Heads

Hydra's

Black Knights

Injured List
Ambassador of Quan
Eng Dynasty

Polish Natinals
WD40

Black Knights

Injured List

Eng Dynasty
Ambassador of Quan

Gamblers

Crack Heads

Hydra's

Black Knights

Injured List
Ambassador of Quan
Polish Natinals
Gamblers

Surging Horns
Ambassador of Quan
Black Knights

Crack Heads

Surging Horns
Gamblers
Crack Heads
Hydra's

Black Knights
Injured List
Surging Horns
Polish Natinals
Eng Dynasty
Lil B's Bombers
Gamblers
Black Knights

Hydra's

Crack Heads
Ambassador of Quan
Gamblers

Eng Dynasty

Black Knights

Polish Natinals
Crack Heads
Surging Horns
WD40

Black Knights
Ambassador of Quan

Week 13 Games

98.20
110.30
109.50

75.50
111.30
101.70
118.10
111.30
110.30
109.50
108.20
121.90

Playoff Week 1 Games

138.90
105.80
124.60

78.60

Playoff Week 2 Games

82.90
92.30

Playoff Week 3 Games

74.00
82.00

Katy Krushers
Hydra's

Injured List
Crack Heads
Lil B's Bombers
Ambassador of Quan
Gamblers

Lil B's Bombers
Hydra's

Injured List
Black Knights
Polish Natinals

Injured List
Hydra's

Katy Krushers
Gamblers

Black Knights
Eng Dynasty
Polish Natinals
WD40

Injured List
Katy Krushers

Ambassador of Quan
Black Knights

Crack Heads

Eng Dynasty
Gamblers

Hydra's

Polish Natinals
WD40

Surging Horns
Katy Krushers

Ambassador of Quan
Black Knights

Crack Heads

Eng Dynasty
Gamblers

Hydra's

Polish Natinals
WD40
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108.20
121.90
104.60
81.00
118.10
105.10
101.70
81.00
98.20
104.60
105.10
75.50

Black Knights
Polish Natinals
Eng Dynasty
WD40
Gamblers
Surging Horns
Ambassador of Quan
WD40

Katy Krushers
Eng Dynasty
Surging Horns
Crack Heads

115.20
122.60
106.60

85.70

Ambassador of Quan
Surging Horns

Crack Heads

Lil B's Bombers

99.70
65.40
83.00
119.30

115.80 Surging Horns
100.00 Lil B's Bombers

91.20
68.30
109.40
85.40
148.20
88.20
90.40
147.60

153.00 Lil B's Bombers
75.30 Injured List

105.40
109.10
80.30
94.20
87.80
126.10
86.40
88.80



